
For Enrolment Contact: Health.Assure@movate.com 

Contact Team For More Information : Mr. Yathish +91 9686575143 yathish.mm@globalinsurance.co.in 

Key Policy Benefits & Premium

What’s 

New This Year?

Either / Both sets of 
parents and or 
Parent-in-laws

Pre & Post Hospitalization 
Covered for 60 & 90 Days

Floater Sum Insured: 
Cover of INR 2 Lakh, 
INR 3 Lakh & 5 Lakhs

Genetic disorder:
Covered up to 

25% of FSI

Oral Chemotherapy & 
Internal Congenital 
Diseases: Covered

Cataract: Rs. 30,000/- 
per eye, Lasik Cover: 

For power +/- 7.5

Room Rent: 
Normal: Rs.2,000 or 1% of SI per day whichever is higher

ICU: INR.4000 per day or 2% of SI whichever is higher

Ayush treatment: 
Covered 25% of SI 
subject to a max. 

of INR 25K

Annual Premium Including  GST @ 18%

Single ParentFloater Sum
Insured (INR) Double Parents

Enhanced 
Sum Insured from 

INR 1/2/3 Lakhs to
 INR 2/3/5 Lakhs 

With No Change In 
Premium Rate

PAY LESS 
FOR MORE

2,00,000

3,00,000

5,00,000

12,420

17,905

23,804

20,877

30,017

41,026

Wondering why to take Parental 
Insurance Under Corporate Policy?

Pre-Existing Diseases Covered

No waiting Period applicable

Enhanced Sum Insured options 
of INR  2/3/5 Lakhs

Lower Premium

No Age Restriction

Medical Tests: Not Required

PROTECT YOUR AGEING PARENTS / PARENT-IN-LAWS FROM 
MEDICAL COST WOES WITH MOVATE'S VOLUNTARY MEDICAL 
INSURANCE PREMIUM STARTING @ INR 2,070 PER MONTH 
(FOR 6 MONTHS). ENROLL NOW!

CHECK OUT THE REASONS BELOW!

TAKE CARE OF 
THOSE WHO TOOK 

CARE OF YOU!

PARENTS
PLAN


