TAKE CARE OF THOSE WHO TOOK CARE OF YOU!

PROTECT YOUR AGEING PARENTS / PARENT-IN-LAWS FROM MEDICAL COST WOES WITH MOVATE'S VOLUNTARY MEDICAL INSURANCE PREMIUM STARTING @ INR 2,070 PER MONTH (FOR 6 MONTHS). ENROLL NOW!

Wondering why to take Parental Insurance Under Corporate Policy?

CHECK OUT THE REASONS BELOW!

- ✓ Pre-Existing Diseases Covered
- **☑** No waiting Period applicable
- Enhanced Sum Insured options of INR 2/3/5 Lakhs
- **L**ower Premium
- ☑ No Age Restriction
- Medical Tests: Not Required

Key Policy Benefits & Premium

Either / Both sets of parents and or Parent-in-laws

Pre & Post Hospitalization Covered for 60 & 90 Days

What's

New This Year?

Floater Sum Insured: Cover of INR 2 Lakh, INR 3 Lakh & 5 Lakhs

Room Rent: Normal: Rs.2,000 or 1% of SI per day whichever is higher

ICU: INR.4000 per day or 2% of SI whichever is higher

Genetic disorder: Covered up to 25% of FSI Ayush treatment: Covered 25% of SI subject to a max. of INR 25K

Oral Chemotherapy & Internal Congenital Diseases: Covered Cataract: Rs. 30,000/per eye, Lasik Cover: For power +/- 7.5



movate





PARENTS

PLAN

	Annual Premium Including GST @ 18%		
	Floater Sum Insured (INR)	Single Parent	Double Parents
	2,00,000	12,420	20,877
	3,00,000	17,905	30,017
	5,00,000	23,804	41,026

For Enrolment Contact: Health.Assure@movate.com

Contact Team For More Information : Mr. Yathish +91 9686575143 yathish.mm@globalinsurance.co.in